
Date & Time Time
Y. IV S. I

(2019/2020 Batch) (Old Curriculum)

ES 4101 (T) [Audi.] 

ES 4102 (T) [Audi.] 

AF 4102 (T) [Audi.] 

AS 4104 (T & P) [Audi.] 

AF 4101 (T) [Audi.] 

ES 4102 (P) [Audi.] 

AS 4102 (T) [Audi.] 

PS 4101 (T) [Audi.] 

PS 4102 (T) [Audi.] 

PS 4101 (Viva) [L05]  

PS 4102 (Viva) [PSCR] 

2.00pm - 5.00pm

EG 4101 (T & L) [Audi.] 

EG 4101 (T & L) [L03] 

2.00pm - 5.00pm

01.05.2025 (Thu) PH

AS 4101 (T) [Audi.] 

EG 4101 (Viva) [L05] 

EG 4101 (Viva) [L05] 

AS 4103 (P) [IT] 

Examination Timetable 

29.04.2025 (Tue)

30.04.2025 (Wed)

9.00am - 12.00pm

9.00am - 12.00pm

02.05.2025 (Fri)

9.00am - 11.00am & 

11.00am - 12.00pm

28.04.2025 (Mon)

2.00pm - 4.00pm

9.00am - 11.00am & 

11.00am - 12.00pm

2.00pm - 5.00pm

Year IV Semester I - Apr/May 2025

05.05.2025 (Mon)

9.00am - 11.00pm



AS 4103 (P) [IT] 

AS 4103 (P) [IT] 

AS 4103 (P) [IT] 

9.00am - 12.00pm

2.00pm - 5.00pm

9.00am - 12.00pm

2.00pm - 5.00pm

AS 4101 (Presentation) [L05] 

2.00pm - 5.00pm

Course Code

ES 4101

ES 4102

AF 4101

AF 4102

PS 4101

PS 4102

AS 4101

AS 4102

AS 4103

AS 4104

EG 4101

9.00am - 11.00pm

11.15pm -  1.15pm

11.15pm -  1.15pm

9.00am - 12.00pm

05.05.2025 (Mon)

06.05.2025 (Tue)

07.05.2025 (Wed)

08.05.2025 (Thu)

09.05.2025 (Fri)

9.00am - 11.00pm

Course 

Advanced Agricultural Engineering

Advanced Analytical Techniques for Environmental Studies

Farm Animal Welfare

Food Safety, Regulation, and Quality Management

Contemporary Developments in Agricultural Systems

English for Employment

Processing and Value Addition of Tea & Coconut

Integrated Plant Protection Technology

English for Scientific Communication

International Trade & Development

Statistical Software for Data Analysis


